Level => Senior

Height => 12
Class .
Type Height
Regular 12
Regular 12
Class 9
Type Height
Select 12
Height => 16
Class .
Type Height
Regular 16
Class .
Type Height
Select 16
Select 16
Height => 20
Class .
Type Height
Regular 20
Regular 20
Regular 20
Regular 20
Regular 20
Regular 20
Height => 22
Class .
Type Height
Regular 22
Regular 22
Height => 24
Class .
Type Height

Regular 24

Class => Sunday:Speedstakes-1

Handler Name

Sandy Costello
Beth Bond

Handler Name

Debra Slaybaugh

Handler Name
Mary Champagne
Handler Name

Kim Donato
Jan Stouffer

Handler Name

Kamrin Cierpiszewski
Martha Bell

Christine Farrance
Dan Burke

Dawn Wood

James Layfield

Handler Name

Patricia Dranchak
Mary Ellen Barry

Handler Name

Terry Elison

Dog

Ditto
Marley

Dog

Kaylee

Dog
Berry
Dog

Mostro
Taz

Dog

Trek
Singer
Jinn
Pirate
Hawkeye
Sage

Dog

Torque!
Styx

Dog

Jack

SCT

48
48

SCT

51

SCT

48

SCT

47
47

SCT

44
44
44
44
44
44

SCT

44
44

SCT

44

Time

23.98
30.92

Time

28.29

Time

23.83

Time

25.91
51.65

Time

23.50
24.27
25.00
23.55
0.00
0.00

Time

22.21
0.00

Time

31.47

Faults

0
0

Faults

5)

Faults

0

Faults

10
10

Faults

mm o © © O

Faults

Faults

YPS

6.38
4.95

YPS

5.41

YPS

6.42

YPS

5.91
2.96

YPS

6.51
6.30
6.12
6.50

YPS

6.89

YPS

4.86

Timefaults

0.00
0.00

Timefaults

0.00

Timefaults

0.00

Timefaults

0.00
4.65

Timefaults

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Timefaults

0.00
0.00

Timefaults

0.00

Place

Place

Place

Place

Place
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Place

Place

Level
Points

6
5

Level
Points

0

Level
Points

6

Level
Points
0

0

Level
Points

o O o~ 01O

Level
Points
6

0

Level
Points

Qualify

Y
Y

Qualify

Qualify

Qualify

Qualify

<

Qualify

Qualify



Level => Champ

Height => 8

Class
Type
Regular
Regular
Class
Type
Select

Height => 16

Class
Type
Regular
Class
Type
Select

Height => 20

Class
Type
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Height => 24

Class
Type
Regular

Height

8
8

Height

Height
16
Height

16

Height

20
20
20
20
20

Height

24

Handler Name

Debra Slaybaugh
Fay Fenstermacher

Handler Name

Judy Reilly

Handler Name
Ann Petrochko
Handler Name

Kamrin Cierpiszewski

Handler Name

Martin Wieber
Carla Peck
Deborah Stevenson
Liza Fuchs

Laura O'neill

Handler Name

Judy Reilly

Dog

Simba
Zena

Dog

Tempest

Dog
Sioux
Dog

Tequila

Dog

Milli
V-tach
Sir
Dibs
Rogue

Dog

Turismo

SCT

48
48

SCT

51

SCT

48

SCT

47

SCT

44
44
44
44
44

SCT

44

Time

32.19
32.28

Time

0.00

Time

25.52

Time

28.52

Time

24.12
25.04
28.86
28.20

0.00

Time

24.94

Faults

0
5

Faults

E

Faults

5)

Faults

0

Faults

Faults

5

YPS

4.75
4.74

YPS

YPS

6.00

YPS

5.36

YPS

6.34
6.11
5.30
5.43

YPS

6.13

Timefaults

0.00
0.00

Timefaults

0.00

Timefaults

0.00

Timefaults

0.00

Timefaults

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Timefaults

0.00

Place

Place

Place

Place

Place
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Place

Level
Points

6
0

Level
Points

0

Level
Points

0

Level
Points

6

Level
Points

6

o o ~ 0

Level
Points

0

Qualify

Y

Qualify

Qualify

Qualify

Qualify

<

Qualify



	Class
	Sunday:Speedstakes-1
	Senior
	12
	16
	20
	22
	24

	Champ
	8
	16
	20
	24




